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Liste des ADMIS en premiéere année de I'ENSAM
Mekneés au titre de I'année 2021/2022
Série de BAC : PC, SVT, Pro

CNE NOM PRENOM
R131591581 ABOUZINE OUMAIMA
F132407196 ACHAG MAISSAE
D136358066 ADIOUANE ASMA
J100063745 AFHAM SALMA
E140180581 AHLAMINE HAMZA
G134564958 AIT ABDELAALI AMINA
N137050510 AJBARI SALMA
D148025102 AL KORR SOUKAINA
L132022551 AMRAOUI OTHMANE
M137443366 BAKHRI AYA
E141163905 BARMAKI SALMA
M139458782 BELAID HIBA
D110008445 BELYAZID IKRAM
P134415058 BEN LAMINE YOUNESS
M130170470 BENADOU KHAWLA
K110135987 BENDIB MALIKA
K136439732 BENHACHOUM HAYTAM
K139142234 BENKHARCHACHE ZAKARIA
N130347266 BENKHIRA NAOUFAL
G135617013 BENMARZOUG HAJAR
D149043365 BENNANI LEILA
R130146860 BOUASRAOQUI SAAD
$130027668 BOUDALI YOUNES
A149002280 BOUMIA HOUSSAM
R136485527 CHERGUI YASSINE
G131816791 E JJIARI HIBA
M130120430 ECH-CHARYFY SALMA
K130479961 EDDAHI NOUHA
R130628974 EL ABYAD ABLA
G130617230 EL BACHARI NOUR
$136331903 EL BAKKOURI YASSMINA
R138608138 EL BOUTAHRI FATIMA
R130076212 EL FATIMI HIBA
D143069298 EL HAIMER AMINE
R135427801 EL HEND AMINE
G131501034 EL HOUARI YAZID
G131663270 EL KHALIL ABDELAZIZ
D130025679 EL MAANGAR MARYEME
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CNE
$135309540
J136532350
M135329086
C137108028
1100046347
J134272338
E137242153
K131229927
L137187332
G139451526
N136326063
M120083682
M130112959
D149056071
G138717229
R137487272
F147082248
R135588461
J135424521
M133273625
N130076994
K137141311
M130023340
M135213048
F132074441
N132304860
B139028451
M137345453
$134191939
G136165741
R131586486
R138531104
L130013502
R133415495
R136589968
J146040723
F132215915
D138908176
E145030806
M130020403
G138637160
R136795851
R137324088
M130042632
L131160582
R137877367
L130013029
M139282314

EL MARMADI
EL-FAAFA
ELHASSANI
ELKABIR
ELMASKAOUI
ESSADI
ES-SALEHY
ESSEBBAH
GHAIATI
GUEMES
HASBI
HASNAOUI
HDIDANE
ISMAILI
JAMALI
JEBBOURY
JOUDAR
KAWTAR
KHALLOUKI
KHAZZANE
KHRIBECH
KOSTAN
LAAFA¢MCHI
LABRIGUI
LAFNOUNE
LARROUSSI
LOUAH
MAJBAR
MAKHOUKH
MAMOUN
MEJDOUL
MEZHAR
MOUDDEN
MOUDRIK
NAJID
NAOUI
NIABI
OUBOUZID
OUHSSINE
RACHID
RAHIL

RIAHI-EL IDRISSI

RIZKI
SABAH
SADIQ
SADIR
SAMMOUD
SBITI

NOM

PRENOM
CHAYMAE
SALMA
MOHAMED
BADIAA
MOUNSIF
NADA
KHOLOUD
RANIA
HAJAR
AYOUB
YOUSRA
WISSAL
MAROUA
AMAL
HIBA
OUMAIMA
HOUSSAM
FAOUZI
AYA
MALAK
SAFAE
AYOUB
OUMAIMA
HAFSSA
MERIEM
SANAA
SARA
WISSAL
FATIMA ZAHRA
HICHAM
RIM
YOUSSRA
NADA
TAOUFIK
ADAM
MOHAMED ABDELLAH
FADWA
NOURA
SYRINE
DOUAE
FATIMA
ASMAA
RAJAA,
NOUR ELHOUDA
WISSAL
WISSAL
MARYEM
LINA



CNE
R132244154
N136342908
N135374060
P134146070
H130020995
N148028632
H100056711

NOM
SEDDIK
SOUAAID
SQUALLI HOUSSAINI
TOUHAMI
TOUIR
ZAHRI
ZANKHAOUI

HOUDA
OUMAIMA
KENZA
HOUSSAM
HASSNAE
MAROUA
TAOUFIQ

PRENOM
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